Race Date
October 26, 2013

Overall

Name
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Matthew Hilliard
Mike Vybiral
Gavin Lindenberger
Ami laqunta
Stacey Harzog
Cassandra Scully
Elizabeth Hafley
Angela Chevalier-Nesbella
Taylor Sharp
Mary Kerner

Rylie Bolt

Zach Leicht
Ashton Mertz
Zach Nisunick
Logan Kitts

Emily Solic

Jenn Malue
Stephen Nesbella
Rebecca Olesnanik
Larry Berdis
Anastasia Bastian
Liz Craft

Dani Mann
Kennedy Mason
Amelia Howells
Libby Kretzing
Michaela Belmonte
Carol Boothe
Tyler Robison
Samantha Dunar
Robbi Buie
Tiffany Lewis
Kelly Hedderick
Kayla Frawley
Carson Mertz
Kelly Mertz

Tracy Johnson
Jennifer Estrado
Drew Nisunick
Christine Nisunick
Natalie Kitts
Suzanne Kitts
Michelle Corsi

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Zombie Run/Walk
Overall Finish List

Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

113 23 M
112 44
121 14
117 33
137 19
147 23
118 30
139 32
126 16
128 17
124 16
111 19
109 10
106 11
102 11
110 23
119 26
116 34
130 16
138 79
136 16
114 16
132 16
127 17
115 8
134 14
135 15
125 16
133 16
123 17
129 16
131 17
143 20
144 21
108 6
107 49
140 48
146 23
104 10
105 42
103 9
101 40
145 46
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120-29
130-39
2 30-39

2
3
4
2
3
4
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0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19

220-29
320-29
130-39

5

0-19

160-99

6
7
8
9
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11
12
13
14
15
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17

0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19

4 20-29
520-29

6

0-19

140-49
2 40-49
6 20-29

7

0-19

340-49

18

0-19

4 40-49
540-49

Time Pace Time Back
20:54.1 6:45/M

22:45.2 7:20/M 1:51.1
23:02.4 7:26/M 2:08.3
23:02.8 7:26/M

23:04.8 7:26/M 0:02.0
25:52.3 8:21/M 2:49.4
26:02.9 8:24/M 3:00.1
26:58.8 8:42/M 3:56.0
27:50.8 8:59/M 4:48.0
27:51.2 8:59/M 4:48.4
30:13.5 9:45/M 7:10.7
30:14.3 9:45/M 9:20.2
30:53.5 9:58/M 9:59.4
30:59.3 10:00/M 10:05.2
31:05.0 10:02/M  10:10.9
31:17.9 10:05/M 8:15.0
31:18.5 10:06/M 8:15.7
33:18.0 10:45/M 12:23.9
33:42.1 10:52/M  10:39.3
34:37.9 11:10/M 13:43.8
34:48.2 11:14/M 11:45.4
34:48.6 11:14/M 11:45.8
34:52.1 11:15/M 11:49.3
35:30.0 11:27/M 12:27.2
36:04.1 11:38/M  13:01.3
36:21.5 11:44/M 13:18.7
36:21.8 11:44/M 13:18.9
36:52.5 11:54/M 13:49.7
36:55.8 11:55/M 13:52.9
37:20.2 12:03/M 14:17.3
38:12.2 12:19/M  15:09.4
38:31.5 12:25/M 15:28.6
38:52.7 12:32/M  15:49.9
38:53.0 12:33/M 15:50.2
39:30.4 12:45/M  18:36.3
39:49.0 12:51/M 16:46.2
40:04.3 12:55/M 17:01.4
40:10.4 12:57/M 17:07.6
40:21.7 13:01/M 19:27.6
40:22.9 13:01/M 17:20.1
43:48.2 14:08/M 20:45.4
43:49.5 14:08/M 20:46.7
56:04.9 18:05/M  33:02.0
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